6SE6400-3TC03-2CD3
Data sheet for Output reactor
MLFB-Ordering data
Figure similar
Rated data
Rated current
Power loss 0.065 kW
26.00 A
Consignment no. :
Remarks :
Item no. :
Offer no. :
Order no. :
Project :
Client order no. :
Depth
Height
80.0 mm (3.15 in)
Width
245.0 mm (9.65 in)
Mechanical data
185.0 mm (7.28 in)
Connections
PigtailVersion
Power connection Power Module
M5 studVersion
PE connection
200 m
screw terminalsVersion
Power connection motor
Unshielded 300 m
Conductor cross-section
Shielded
6.00 mm²
Max. motor cable length
Length 0.49 m
3 AC 380 V -10 % ... 400 V
150 m
Shielded
3 AC 401 V ... 480 V +10 %
100 m
Unshielded
Degree of protection IP20 / UL open type
6.60 kg (14.55 lb)Net weight
Technical data are subject to change! There may be discrepancies between calculated and rating plate values.
Generated Thu Dec 24 10:51:35 CET 2020Page  1 of 1